Time
8:30:00 AM

8:55:00 AM

9:20:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

Time
10:10:00 AM

10:35:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:25:00 AM

Time
11:50:00 AM

12:15:00 PM

12:40:00 PM

1:05:00 PM

U6 Carnival
Venue: Bli Bli United Football Club

Pool A

Bli Bli Dragons
Currimundi Mackerels
Nambour Ocelot Cubs

FIELD THREE
Bli Bli Dragons

Bli Bli Dragons
Range Rockets
Pool A

Buderim Glaciers
Bli Bli Knights
Unity Pythons
FIELD THREE

Buderim Glaciers

Buderim Glaciers
Stella El Ninos
Pool A

Bli Bli Monks

Coolum Sharks
Mooloolah Pythons

FIELD THREE
Bli Bli Monks

Bli Bli Monks

Siena Kangaroos

Pool B

Range Rockets

Currimundi Mackerels

Nambour Ocelot Cubs

Pool B

Stella El Ninos

Bli Bli Knights

Pool B

Siena Kangaroos

Coolum Sharks

FIELD FOUR
Time
8:30:00 AM Nambour Ocelot Cubs

9:10:00 AM _ V' Currimundi Mackerels

9:20:00 AM Y]

V Range Rockets

FIELD FOUR
Time
10:10:00 AV Uty yihos U pacicMantareys
10:35:00 AV [NSSSICO I v Steila Ei Ninos

11:00:00 AM Unity Pythons V Bli Bli Knights

FIELD FOUR
11:50:00 AM Mooloolah Pythons

v StellaBlizzards
12:15:00 PM _ V Siena Kangaroos

12:40:00 PM Mooloolah Pythons

V Coolum Sharks



